
 
 

  Love God, love learning, love one       

another. 

Matthew 20: 36-40 

 Brereton CE Primary School 

Friday 14th May 2021 

Reception’s Space Day 

Reception had a truly memorable day on Monday,        

celebrating their topic Space.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Holmes Chapel Comprehensive Consultation 

Holmes Chapel Comprehensive are 

consulting with all interested parties 

with regards to a proposal to include 

Resource Provision for 14 pupils with 

Social, Emotional and Mental Health 

needs.  The full proposal and how to 

respond can be viewed here https://

surveys.cheshireeast.gov.uk/s/HolmesChapResProv/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Holmes Chapel Comprehensive Open Evening  

  

 

 

Wildlife Trust’s 30 Days of Wild 

The Wildlife Trust are encouraging everyone to take part in a ‘wild’ ac-

tivity every day throughout June.  The information pack has been added 

to Showbie and you can order paper copes by visiting https://

www.wildlifetrusts.org/30-days-wild-2021-individuals-sign 

https://surveys.cheshireeast.gov.uk/s/HolmesChapResProv/
https://surveys.cheshireeast.gov.uk/s/HolmesChapResProv/
https://www.wildlifetrusts.org/30-days-wild-2021-individuals-sign
https://www.wildlifetrusts.org/30-days-wild-2021-individuals-sign
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Travel to Tokyo 

This week we made it to Tokyo!  Well done to everyone 

who logged activity! 

 

Wonderful Writing 

We are really proud of how hard the children are working 

on their writing at the moment.  Lots of the staff have 

commented about the progress that has been made since 

September.   

 

 

Reception 

Year 1 

Year 3 

Year 4 
Year 5 

Year 6 

Year 2 
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Dates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 25th May Year 1 seaside day 

Monday 7th June – 2nd July Swimming starts for Y3 and Y4 

 

 

Monday 14th – Friday 25th June School assessment period 

Tuesday 22nd-Friday 25th June Sandbach High transition days 

Wednesday 23rd June 6pm New Starter Meeting 6:30pm 

Wednesday 23rd and Thursday 

24th June  

Sandbach School transition days 

Thursday 24th June Holmes Chapel Comprehensive transition day 

Tuesday 29th – Wednesday 30th 

June 

Y2 residential 

Thursday 1st July  Holmes Chapel Comprehensive Y5 Open Evening 

Bookings can be made via https://www.ticketsource.co.uk/hccs1978 

Saturday 3rd July Sandbach High School Open Morning 

Monday 5th July Reception and Y6 consultations 

Wednesday 7th July Y1 and Y2 consultations 

Thursday 8th July Y3 and Y4 consultations 

Thursday 8th July Holmes Chapel Comprehensive transition day 

Thursday 8th July Sandbach School Open Evening 4-7pm 

Friday 9th July Y5 consultations 

Friday 9th July Class Photos 

 

 

Friday 16th July 9:15-9:45am Reception Sports Day 

10-10:30am Year 1 and Y2 Sports Day 

10:45-11:15am Year 3 and Y5 Sports Day 

11:30-12 Y4 and Y6 Sports Day 

Monday 19th July Move up day 

Tuesday 20th July Last day of term 

Wednesday 21st July New Starter visits 

https://www.ticketsource.co.uk/hccs1978

